
PU42.7 DC Angier Ave RDU NE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 L 0.3 Downing Creek Parkway
0.3 L 1.2 Barbee Chapel Road
1.5 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
3.1 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
3.5 R 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
3.8 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
3.8 R 0.7 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 R 0.9 American Tobacco Trail
5.4 R 0.5 Keep right
5.9 L 3.4 American Tobacco Trail
9.3 R 0.5 Riddle Road Trail
9.7 R 1.3 Riddle Road
11.1 L 0.2 Ellis Road
11.3 R 1.2 Glover Road
12.5 R 2.1 Angier Avenue
14.6 R 1 Page Road
15.6 R 0.2 Page Road
15.8 L 0.8 Lumley Road
16.6 L 0.7 T.W. Alexander Drive
17.2 R 0.7 Little Brier Creek Lane
18 R 1.8 Brier Creek Parkway
19.8 S 0.3 Globe Road
20.1 L 0.7 World Trade Boulevard
20.7 L 0.1 Page Road
20.9 L 2.4 Airport Road
23.3 R 1.1 Airport Boulevard
24.3 R 0.5 Perimeter Park Drive
24.9 R 2.1 McCrimmon Parkway
27 L 0.6 Louis Stephens Drive
27.6 R 0.8 Louis Stephens Drive
28.4 R 1.5 Morrisville Parkway
29.9 S 0.2 Morrisville Parkway
30.1 S 1.2 Morrisville Parkway
31.3 R 0.8 Weldon Ridge Boulevard
32.1 R 0.4 Yates Store Road
32.5 L 0.5 New Hope Church Road,

SR 1733
33 R 6 American Tobacco Trail
39 L 0.3 Massey Chapel Road
39.3 L 0.4 NC Highway 751, NC

751
39.6 R 1.6 Stagecoach Road
41.3 L 1.2 Farrington Road
42.5 R >.1 Downing Creek Parkway
42.5 R 0.2 Downing Creek Parkway
42.7 R >.1 Carriage Way
42.7 R >.1 Turn right

End of Ride
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